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SI Reg.istratio Name of receipt of the 
n No demand letters along with 

the relevant documents lo be 
aneste.d in the Mission 

1 149074 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD JAMIL 

2 149899 SHOHEL MOHAMMAD 

3 150263 RAHAMAN MIZANUR 

4 149072 HOSSAIN NOMAN 

5 149979 HOSSAIN MOHAMMAD 
ASLAM 

6 149835 RIPON 

Director (Emigration & Protocol) 

Bureau of Manpower, Employment & Training 
89/2, Kakrail , Dhaka. 

Copy for information: 

Joint Secrelar)• (Employment), 

Passpon No 

A06480801 

EK0056774 

EK0359150 

EF0101751 

A02496665 

EH0209559 

Ministry of Expatriates' Welfare and Overseas Employment 
Probashi Kallayan Bhaban, Dhaka, Bangladesh 

Bangladesh High Commi ssion 
Singapore 

Individual IPA & Work Pennit Attestation 
Mission: Singapore 

Name of Overseas Employer/Company 

TAY & YEONG SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

BSK MEMBRANE PTE.LTD. 

ZHIYUAN CONTRACTOR PTE LTD 

I DESIRE CONSTRUCTION REN OVATION 
PTT. LTD. 
C&C CONTRACTOR PTE.LTD. 

LSN ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 

Date: 10.08.2023 

Date of Name & License Number of 
Attestation by no. of the workers 
the Mission 

27 .07.2023 

01.08.2023 

03 .08.2023 

27.07.2023 

01.08.2023 

01.08.2023 

recruiting agency under the 
proposal lo 
be attested 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

r---..n 1 

' Mohammad Alaur J~ 
Minister (L) 

Phone no: +65 66610298 
Emai I: counselorsg@probash i .gov. bd 

Copy of the 
demand 
letter 
submitted by 
RIA lo this 
Ministry 
N/ A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 
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